
Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

CHRIST (Deemed to be University)
202603-CIA2-EVEN-UG-PG-BLR March 2026

Time Table
DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BACMENGHRCEN Semester 2

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday EST102-2 AMERICAN LITERATURES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday EST101-2 BRITISH LITERATURE II: IDEAS & 
GENRES FROM VICTORIAN TO 
THE POSTMODERN

BACMENGHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday EST301-4 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY 
THEORY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CNM301-4 INDIAN CINEMA

BACMENGHRCEN Semester 6

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday EST301-6 LITERATURES OF THE 
CONTEMPORARY

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday EST303A-6 INTRODUCTION TO GENDER 
STUDIES

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday EST303B-6 FOUNDATIONS OF FILM AND 
FILM CULTURE

BACMPSYHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

BACMPSYHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BACMPSYHRCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CNM301-4 INDIAN CINEMA

BACMPSYHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-A-6 INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY 303 E-6 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOUR

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BAECOSOCHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday SOC101-2 FOUNDATIONS OF SOCIOLOGY - 
II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday ECO103-2 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday POL101-2C GOVERNMENT AND POLITICAL 
PROCESSES IN INDIA

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday ECO102-2 MACROECONOMIC ANALYSIS  I

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday SOC201-2 CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL 
THEORIES

BAECOSOCHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday POL301-4C INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ECO105-4 MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday SOC201-4 SOCIOLOGY OF INDIGENOUS 
SOCIETIES

BAECOSOCHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday SOC301-6 SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday ECO301-6 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday ECO303A-6 BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAECOSOCHRCEN Semester 6

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday ECO303B-6 URBAN ECONOMICS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday SOC302-6 SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION

BAHISPOLHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday ECO122-2 BASICS OF MACROECONOMICS

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday POL101-2C COLONIAL POLITICS IN INDIA

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday HIS102-2C THE WORLD AFTER THE WARS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday POL102-2C POLITICS IN POST 
INDEPENDENCE INDIA: 
INSTITUTIONS AND MOVEMENTS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday HIS101-2C THE WORLD 1800 TO 1945

BAHISPOLHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday HIS201-4C CONFLICTS AND  
RECONCILIATIONS: WEST ASIA 
IN 20TH C

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday HIS301-4C SOCIETY CULTURE AND 
POLITICS IN ANCIENT INDIA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday ECO124-4 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday POL201-4C PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

BAHISPOLHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday HIS 302-6C POLITICS AND INSTITUTIONS IN 
MEDIEVAL INDIA

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday POL304-6C INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday HIS 303-6C HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday POL403-6C INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS: 
INSTITUTIONS  AND POLICY 
MAKING

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday HIS 404-6C ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE 
AND PERFORMATIVE 
TRADITIONS: MEDIEVAL AND 
COLONIAL INDIA

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday POL404-6C INDIA AND THE WORLD

BAJDMENGHRCEN Semester 2

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday EST102-2 AMERICAN LITERATURES
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAJDMENGHRCEN Semester 2

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday EST101-2 BRITISH LITERATURE II: IDEAS & 
GENRES FROM VICTORIAN TO 
THE POSTMODERN

BAJDMENGHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday EST301-4 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY 
THEORY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

BAJDMENGHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY631 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday EST301-6 LITERATURES OF THE 
CONTEMPORARY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY641E INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday EST303B-6 FOUNDATIONS OF FILM AND 
FILM CULTURE

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday EST303A-6 INTRODUCTION TO GENDER 
STUDIES

BAMWCCMHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday CME102-2 WRITING FOR MEDIA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MUS103-2 MUSIC THEORY AND AURAL - II

BAMWCCMHRCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

BAMWCPSYHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAMWCPSYHRCEN Semester 2

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MUS103-2 MUSIC THEORY AND AURAL - II

BAMWCPSYHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

BAMWCPSYHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY 303 E-6 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-A-6 INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BAPACMHCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday CME102-2 WRITING FOR MEDIA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday DMT101-2 FOUNDATIONS IN DANCE MUSIC 
AND THEATRE

BAPACMHCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday DMT 201C -4 HISTORY OF MODERN INDIAN 
THEATRE: POST-
INDEPENDENCE (1947-1970).
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAPACMHCEN Semester 4

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday DMT201A-4 HISTORY OF BHARATHANATYAM

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday DMT201B-4 EVOLUTION OF CARNATIC MUSIC

BAPACMHCEN Semester 6

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday DMT 301B-6 TALA AND DECORATIVE ANGAS

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday DMT301A-6 TRADITION AND INNOVATION

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday DMT301C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
CONTEMPORARY INDIAN 
THEATRE

BAPAPSYHCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday DMT101-2 FOUNDATIONS IN DANCE MUSIC 
AND THEATRE

BAPAPSYHCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday DMT201A-4 HISTORY OF BHARATHANATYAM

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday DMT201B-4 EVOLUTION OF CARNATIC MUSIC

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday DMT 201C -4 HISTORY OF MODERN INDIAN 
THEATRE: POST-
INDEPENDENCE (1947-1970).

BAPAPSYHCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday DMT301C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
CONTEMPORARY INDIAN 
THEATRE

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday DMT 301B-6 TALA AND DECORATIVE ANGAS

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday DMT301A-6 TRADITION AND INNOVATION

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY 303 E-6 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOUR
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAPAPSYHCEN Semester 6

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-A-6 INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BAPSYECOHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday ECO103-2 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday ECO102-2 MACROECONOMIC ANALYSIS  I

BAPSYECOHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ECO105-4 MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

BAPSYECOHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday ECO301-6 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-A-6 INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY 303 E-6 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday ECO303B-6 URBAN ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday ECO303A-6 BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BAPSYENGHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAPSYENGHRCEN Semester 2

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday EST102-2 AMERICAN LITERATURES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday EST101-2 BRITISH LITERATURE II: IDEAS & 
GENRES FROM VICTORIAN TO 
THE POSTMODERN

BAPSYENGHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday EST301-4 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY 
THEORY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

BAPSYENGHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday EST301-6 LITERATURES OF THE 
CONTEMPORARY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-A-6 INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY 303 E-6 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOUR

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday EST303A-6 INTRODUCTION TO GENDER 
STUDIES

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday EST303B-6 FOUNDATIONS OF FILM AND 
FILM CULTURE

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BAPSYNEP4CEN Semester 8

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY401-8 FUNDAMENTAL OF 
PSYCHOTHERAPY

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday PSY402-8 PSYCHOMETRIC TESTS AND 
ASSESSMENTS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY403-8 INDIAN PSYCHOLOGY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday PSY404A-8 COGNITIVE BEHAVIOUR 
THERAPY

BATSCMHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday CME102-2 WRITING FOR MEDIA



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BATSCMHRCEN Semester 2

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday THE101-2 THEATRE HISTORY

BATSCMHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday THE202A-4 ACTING THEORY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday THE202B-4 DIRECTING THEORY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

BATSPSYHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday THE101-2 THEATRE HISTORY

BATSPSYHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday THE202A-4 ACTING THEORY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday THE202B-4 DIRECTING THEORY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

BATSPSYHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY 303 E-6 DRUGS AND BEHAVIOUR
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BATSPSYHRCEN Semester 6

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday PSY303-A-6 INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BBADSHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

BBADSHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BBAHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BBA104-2 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

BBAHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BBAHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BBA302-6 PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BBA307M-6 SALES & DISTRIBUTION 
MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BBA306F-6 DERIVATIVES

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BBA307H-6 ORGANISATIONAL CHANGE AND 
DEVELOPMENT

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BBA305E-6 ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BBA304H-6 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BBA305F-6 DEBT MARKETS AND MUTUAL 
FUNDS

BCAHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BCA105-2 OPERATING SYSTEM

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday BCA104-2 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday BCA206-2 DATA STRUCTURES USING C++

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday BCA262-2 WEB STACK DEVELOPMENT

BCAHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BCA304-4 ADVANCED JAVA

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BCA301-4 DOT NET

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BCA201-4 GRAPH THEORY

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BCA302-4 PRINCIPLES OF SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT - II
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BCAHRCEN Semester 4

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BCA303-4 INTERNET OF THINGS

BCOMAFAHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COAF201-2 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COM103-2 PRACTICES OF BANKING AND 
INSURANCE

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

BCOMAFAHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COAF302-4 ACCOUNTING FOR DECISION 
MAKING

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COAF201-4 FINANCIAL SYSTEM AND 
SERVICES

BCOMAFAHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COAF201-6 DIGITAL MARKETING AND 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
APPLICATIONS

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday COAF302-6 RISK MANAGEMENT & 
DERIVATIVES

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COAF303-6 TAXATION LAWS -II

BCOMATHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COAT101-2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COAT102-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND 
MATHEMATICS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

BCOMATHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COAT301-4 ACCOUNTING FOR CORPORATE 
RESTRUCTURING

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BCOMATHRCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COAT302-4 DIRECT TAXES-II

BCOMATHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COAT401-6 FINANCIAL REPORTING

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday COAT403-6 COST ANALYSIS AND DECISION 
MAKING

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday COAT402-6 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COAT404-6 INDIRECT TAXES

BCOMBEBCC Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COBE101-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday SPA181-2 SPANISH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 ADVANCED KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday FRE181-2 FRENCH

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COBE202-2 INTRODUCTION TO INTEGRATED 
MARKETING COMMUNICATION

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COBE201-2 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

BCOMFAHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COC201-2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND 
REPORTING - I

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday SPA181-2 SPANISH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 ADVANCED KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday FRE181-2 FRENCH

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday COC202-2 COST ACCOUNTING

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COC203-2 MANAGEMENT AND 
BEHAVIOURAL STUDIES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COC261-2 CORPORATE LEGAL 
FRAMEWORK - I

BCOMFAHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COC301-4 INCOME TAX

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COC302-4 AUDITING - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday COC303-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT AND 
ETHICAL GOVERNANCE
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BCOMFAHRCEN Semester 4

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday COC304-4 INDIRECT TAX

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COC305-4 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - II

BCOMFAHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COC301-6 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, 
ETHICS AND CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday COC302-6 INDIRECT TAXATION

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday COC303-6 AUDITING - II

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday DPS304A-6 COMMODITIES AND 
DERIVATIVES MARKETS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COC304B-6 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING 
AND ASSESSMENTS

BCOMFIHRCEN Semester 2

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COM103-2 PRACTICES OF BANKING AND 
INSURANCE

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

BCOMFIHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COFI201-4 COST ACCOUNTING

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COFI202-4 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

BCOMFIHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COFI301-6 TAXATION LAWS II

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday COFI302-6 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday COFI304-6 FINANCIAL REPORTING

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COFI303-6 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

BCOMHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COH101-2 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COM102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BCOMHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COH201- 4 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COH202 –4 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
INSTITUTIONS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COH301-4 COST ACCOUNTING

BCOMHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COH201-6 TAXATION - II

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday COH202-6 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday COH203-6 FINANCIAL REPORTING

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COH301-6 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

BCOMIAFHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BIAF202-2 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
SERVICES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday FRE181-2 FRENCH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday SPA181-2 SPANISH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 ADVANCED KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday BIAF201-2 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BIAF101-2 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS

BCOMIAFHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BIAF201-4 TAXATION

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BIAF202-4 RESEARCH  METHODOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday BIAF301-4 FINANCIAL REPORTING

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BIAF302-4 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

BCOMIAFHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BIAF301-6 ADVANCED AUDIT AND 
ASSURANCE

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BIAF302-6 CORPORATE REPORTING

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BIAF303-6 ADVANCED PERFORMANCE 
MANAGEMENT
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BCOMIAFHRCEN Semester 6

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday DPS304A-6 COMMODITIES AND 
DERIVATIVES MARKETS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BIAF304B-6 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
MANAGEMENT

BCOMIFHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BIF201-2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND 
REPORTING - II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 ADVANCED KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday FRE181-2 FRENCH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday SPA181-2 SPANISH

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BIF101-2 COST ACCOUNTING

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday BIF202-2 QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BCOMIFHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BIF201-4 MACRO ECONOMICS

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BIF301-4 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND 
REPORTING- IV

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday BIF302-4 EQUITY INVESTMENTS

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BIF303-4 FIXED-INCOME INVESTMENTS

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BIF304-4 DERIVATIVES

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BIF305-4 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT AND 
WEALTH PLANNING

BCOMIFHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BIF301-6 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BIF302-6 AUDITING AND ATTESTATION - II

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BIF303-6 TAXATION

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday DPS304B-6 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BIF304A-6 FEDERAL TAXATION - II

BCOMMCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COH101-2 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COM102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

BCOMMCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COH201- 4 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COH202 –4 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
INSTITUTIONS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH
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BCOMMCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COH301-4 COST ACCOUNTING

BCOMMCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COH201-6 TAXATION - II

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday COH202-6 INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday COH203-6 FINANCIAL REPORTING

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COH301-6 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

BCOMPHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COP201-2 FINANCIAL REPORTING

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday FRE181-2 FRENCH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday SPA181-2 SPANISH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday COP202-2 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COP101-2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BCOMPHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COP 202-4 AUDITING

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday COP201-4 BUSINESS LAW

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday COP203-4 RISK MANAGEMENT

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COP301-4 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
SERVICES

BCOMPHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COP301-6 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, 
ETHICS AND CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday COP302-6 INDIRECT TAXATION

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday COP303-6 FINANCIAL REPORTING

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday DPS304A-6 COMMODITIES AND 
DERIVATIVES MARKETS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday DPS304B-6 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
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BCOMSFHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COSF201-2 FINANCIAL PLANNING AND 
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday COSF202-2 COST MANAGEMENT

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

BCOMSFHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COSF301-4 FORENSIC AUDIT

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COSF302-4 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday COSF303-4 STRATEGIC DECISION MAKING

BCOMSFHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday COSF201-6 TAXATION II

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday COSF301-6 CORPORATE VALUATION

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday COSF302-6 DERIVATIVES AND COMMODITY 
MARKETS

BEd Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday EDU231 FUNDAMENTALS OF 
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday EDU241B TEACHING AND LEARNING OF 
ENGLISH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday EDU241A TEACHING AND LEARNING OF 
PHYSICAL SCIENCE

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday EDU241C TEACHING AND LEARNING OF 
COMMERCE

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday EDU233 GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday EDU242A TEACHING AND LEARNING OF 
SOCIAL SCIENCE

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday EDU242B TEACHING AND LEARNING OF 
MATHEMATICS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday EDU242C TEACHING AND LEARNING OF 
BIOLOGY

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday EDU232 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

BEd Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday EDU431 EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP 
AND MANAGEMENT
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BEd Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday EDU433 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN 
EDUCATION

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday EDU434 SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES 
OF EDUCATION

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday EDU436 PHYSICAL AND HEALTH 
EDUCATION

BHM Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BHM231 FUNDAMENTALS OF CULINARY - 
II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday BHM232 FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD AND 
BEVERAGE SERVICE - II

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BHM233 FUNDAMENTALS OF ROOMS 
DIVISION - II

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday BHM235 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

BHM Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BHM431 CULINARY ARTS AND SCIENCE - 
II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday BHM434 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BHM432 BEVERAGE STUDIES AND 
MANAGEMENT

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BHM435 BUSINESS STATISTICS

BHM Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BHM633 HUMAN RESOURCES 
MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BHM631 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BHM634 SERVICES MANAGEMENT

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BHM635 TRAVEL AND TOURISM

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BHM611 ENTREPRENEURSHIP STUDIES

BHM Semester 8

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BHM832 REVENUE MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BHM842A SALES AND DISTRIBUTION 
MANAGEMENT

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BHM833 BUSINESS ETHICS AND 
SUSTAINABILITY

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BHM844A DIGITAL MARKETING

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BHM841B EMPLOYEE WELL- BEING AT 
WORKPLACE

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BHM841A INTEGRATED MARKETING 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BHM844B PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

BSCAACENT Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday COAA301-2 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING II

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION
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BSCAACENT Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COAA203-4 COST ACCOUNTING

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday COAA301-4 TAXATION - II

BSCASBCC Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BSAS201-2 LIFE INSURANCE

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday FRE181-2 FRENCH

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday KAN281-2 ADVANCED KANNADA

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday SPA181-2 SPANISH

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BSAS203-2 CORE FINANCE

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday BSAS202-2 CORE STATISTICS - I

BSCBIOBOTHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BTY101-2 FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL 
BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday BLS101-2 PLANT DIVERSITY-II 
(BRYOPHYTES, 
PTERIDOPHYTES AND 
GYMNOSPERMS)

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday BTY102-2 BIOCHEMISTRY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BOT101-2 PLANT ANATOMY AND 
DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCBIOBOTHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BLS201-4 FUNCTIONAL ECOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN
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BSCBIOBOTHRCEN Semester 4

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BTY202-4 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BTY201-4 IMMUNOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BOT201-4 AGRICULTURAL 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

BSCBIOBOTHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BTY303-6 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BTY301-6 ENVIRONMENTAL 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BOT303-6 ECONOMIC BOTANY AND 
HORTICULTURAL PRACTICES

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BTY302-6 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BOT302-6 PHYTOCHEMISTRY AND 
PHARMACOGNOSY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BOT301-6 AGRONOMY AND 
AGRICULTURAL METEOROLOGY

BSCBIOCHEHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BTY101-2 FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL 
BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday CHE101-2 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I: 
COORDINATION COMPOUNDS 
AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHEMISTRY

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday BTY102-2 BIOCHEMISTRY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday CHE102-2 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I: 
FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCBIOCHEHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday CHE202-4 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-
II:FUNDAMENTALS AND 
APPLICATIONS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BTY202-4 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BTY201-4 IMMUNOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CHE201-4 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
I:FUNDAMENTAL PRINCIPLES

BSCBIOCHEHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BTY303-6 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING
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BSCBIOCHEHRCEN Semester 6

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BTY301-6 ENVIRONMENTAL 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday CHE302-6 NANOMATERIALS FOR ENERGY 
APPLICATIONS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BTY302-6 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday CHE301-6 MOLECULES OF LIFE

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CHE303-6 GREEN CHEMISTRY FOR 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

BSCBIOFSHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BTY101-2 FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL 
BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday BFS101-2 CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION 
AND MANAGEMENT

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday BTY102-2 BIOCHEMISTRY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BFS102-2 CRIMINALISTICS AND CRIMINAL 
LAW

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCBIOFSHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BFS202-4 QUESTIONED DOCUMENTS 
EXAMINATION

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BTY202-4 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BTY201-4 IMMUNOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BFS201-4 FORENSIC MEDICINE AND 
ANTHROPOLOGY

BSCBIOFSHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BTY303-6 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BTY301-6 ENVIRONMENTAL 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BFS302-6 CYBER FORENSICS AND 
DIGITAL INVESTIGATIONS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BTY302-6 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BFS301-6 FORENSIC CHEMISTRY AND 
TOXICOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BFS303-6 FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY

BSCBIOZOOHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BTY101-2 FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL 
BIOLOGY



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCBIOZOOHRCEN Semester 2

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ZOO101-2 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY AND 
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday BLS102-2 ANIMAL DIVERSITY-II 
(CHORDATA)

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday BTY102-2 BIOCHEMISTRY

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCBIOZOOHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BLS201-4 FUNCTIONAL ECOLOGY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ZOO201-4 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BTY202-4 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BTY201-4 IMMUNOLOGY

BSCBIOZOOHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BTY303-6 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday BTY301-6 ENVIRONMENTAL 
BIOTECHNOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday ZOO302-6 AVIAN AND WILDLIFE BIOLOGY

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday BTY302-6 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday ZOO303-6 AQUATIC BIOLOGY AND 
FISHERIES

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday ZOO301-6 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

BSCCHEZOOHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BLS102-2 ANIMAL DIVERSITY-II 
(CHORDATA)

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ZOO101-2 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY AND 
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday CHE101-2 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I: 
COORDINATION COMPOUNDS 
AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHEMISTRY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday CHE102-2 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I: 
FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCCHEZOOHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BLS201-4 FUNCTIONAL ECOLOGY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday CHE202-4 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-
II:FUNDAMENTALS AND 
APPLICATIONS



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCCHEZOOHRCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday ZOO201-4 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CHE201-4 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
I:FUNDAMENTAL PRINCIPLES

BSCCHEZOOHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday ZOO301-6 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday ZOO304-6 GENETIC ENGINEERING AND 
ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday CHE302-6 NANOMATERIALS FOR ENERGY 
APPLICATIONS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday ZOO305-6 STATISTICS IN BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday CHE301-6 MOLECULES OF LIFE

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CHE303-6 GREEN CHEMISTRY FOR 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

BSCCSMATHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PHY142-2 MICROCONTROLLER AND 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday CSC103-2 OPERATING SYSTEMS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAT102-2 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MAT101-2 INTRODUCTORY ALGEBRA

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCCSMATHRCEN Semester 4

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT301-4 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

BSCCSMATHRCEN Semester 6

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT402A-6 ADVANCED NUMERICAL 
METHODS



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCCSSTHRCEN Semester 2

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday CSC103-2 OPERATING SYSTEMS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday STA101-2 PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MAT122-2 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCCSSTHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA302-4 ELEMENTS OF STOCHASTIC 
PROCESSES

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

BSCDSMATHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday DSC101-2 DATA STRUCTURES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday STA121-2 STATISTICAL METHODS

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday DSC102-2 OPERATING SYSTEMS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAT102-2 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MAT101-2 INTRODUCTORY ALGEBRA

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCDSMATHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday DSC301-4 MACHINE LEARNING

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA321-4 ELEMENTS OF REGRESSION

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT301-4 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

BSCDSMATHRCEN Semester 6

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT402A-6 ADVANCED NUMERICAL 
METHODS

BSCDSSTHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday DSC101-2 DATA STRUCTURES

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday DSC102-2 OPERATING SYSTEMS



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCDSSTHRCEN Semester 2

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday STA101-2 PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MAT122-2 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCDSSTHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday DSC301-4 MACHINE LEARNING

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA302-4 ELEMENTS OF STOCHASTIC 
PROCESSES

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MAT321-4 LINEAR ALGEBRA

BSCEMSHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday ECM102-2 MACROECONOMICS I

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday MAT103-2 CALCULUS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday STA101-2 PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCEMSHRCEN Semester 4

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA302-4 ELEMENTS OF STOCHASTIC 
PROCESSES

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT301-4 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

BSCEMSHRCEN Semester 6

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday ECO304-6 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday MAT402-6 OPERATIONS RESEARCH

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT403-6 LINEAR ALGEBRA

BSCLIFESHRCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday BLS102-2 ANIMAL DIVERSITY-II 
(CHORDATA)



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCLIFESHRCEN Semester 2

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday ZOO101-2 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY AND 
EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday BLS101-2 PLANT DIVERSITY-II 
(BRYOPHYTES, 
PTERIDOPHYTES AND 
GYMNOSPERMS)

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday BOT101-2 PLANT ANATOMY AND 
DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCLIFESHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BLS201-4 FUNCTIONAL ECOLOGY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ZOO201-4 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BLS203-4 CELL BIOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BLS202-4 MICROBIOLOGY

BSCLIFESHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday BOT304-6 BIOCHEMISTRY AND 
METABOLISM

06/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Tuesday ZOO304-6 GENETIC ENGINEERING AND 
ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday BOT303-6 ECONOMIC BOTANY AND 
HORTICULTURAL PRACTICES

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday ZOO305-6 STATISTICS IN BIOLOGICAL 
SCIENCE

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday BOT302-6 PHYTOCHEMISTRY AND 
PHARMACOGNOSY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday ZOO301-6 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

BSCPCMACEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PHY102-2 ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday PHY103-2 THERMAL PHYSICS AND 
STATISTICAL MECHANICS

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday CHE101-2 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I: 
COORDINATION COMPOUNDS 
AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHEMISTRY

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAT121-2 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND 
ITS APPLICATIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday CHE102-2 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I: 
FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS



Jan 6, 2026 11:42 AM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCPCMACEN Semester 2

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCPHYCHEHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PHY202-4 INTRODUCTION TO QUANTUM 
MECHANICS

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday CHE202-4 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-
II:FUNDAMENTALS AND 
APPLICATIONS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MAT321-4 LINEAR ALGEBRA

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CHE201-4 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
I:FUNDAMENTAL PRINCIPLES

BSCPHYCHEHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PHY304-6 NUCLEAR PHYSICS

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday CHE302-6 NANOMATERIALS FOR ENERGY 
APPLICATIONS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday PHY305-6 RENEWABLE ENERGY AND 
APPLICATIONS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday CHE301-6 MOLECULES OF LIFE

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT641D NUMBER THEORY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday CHE303-6 GREEN CHEMISTRY FOR 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

BSCPHYMATHRCEN Semester 4

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday PHY202-4 INTRODUCTION TO QUANTUM 
MECHANICS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN181-4 FOUNDATION KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KAN281-4 ADVANCED KANNADA

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday KOR181-4 KOREAN

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SAN281-4 SANSKRIT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday FRE181-4 FRENCH

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday HIN181-4 BASIC HINDI

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday TAM281-4 TAMIL (ADVANCED)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SPA181-4 SPANISH

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT301-4 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

BSCPHYMATHRCEN Semester 6

05/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Monday PHY304-6 NUCLEAR PHYSICS
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BSCPHYMATHRCEN Semester 6

07/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Wednesday MAT401-6 COMPLEX ANALYSIS

08/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Thursday PHY305-6 RENEWABLE ENERGY AND 
APPLICATIONS

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT402B-6 NUMBER THEORY

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT402C-6 OPERATIONS RESEARCH

09/01/2026 14:45:00 PM 16:45:00 PM Friday MAT402A-6 ADVANCED NUMERICAL 
METHODS

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT403A-6 AUTOMATA THEORY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT403B-6 FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAT403C-6 INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS

BSCPMAPCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PHY102-2 ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday PHY103-2 THERMAL PHYSICS AND 
STATISTICAL MECHANICS

07/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Wednesday AST 122-2 OBSERVATIONAL TECHNIQUES, 
SOLAR AND PLANETARY 
SCIENCE

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAT102-2 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MAT101-2 INTRODUCTORY ALGEBRA

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

BSCPMMSCEN Semester 2

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday PHY102-2 ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday PHY103-2 THERMAL PHYSICS AND 
STATISTICAL MECHANICS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAT102-2 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MAT101-2 INTRODUCTORY ALGEBRA

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

MAI Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MAIS 502 SOUTH ASIA

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MAIS241B-2 FOREIGN LANGUAGE (CHINESE)

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MAIS241C-2 FOREIGN LANGUAGE (KOREAN)

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MAIS241A-2 FOREIGN LANGUAGE (FRENCH)

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SOC505A-2 CORPORATE SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MAIS591 INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MCN541-2 CLIMATE CRISES, DISCOURSES 
AND ACTIONS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MEL541-2 BORDERS, MIGRATIONS AND 
IDENTITIES

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MAIS505 US AND LATIN AMERICAN 
STUDIES

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday MAIS404 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MAIS503 INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL 
ECONOMY

MAI Semester 4

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday MAIS509- 4 EUROPEAN STUDIES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday MAIS510-4 AFRICAN STUDIES
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MAI Semester 4

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAIS511-4 WEST ASIA STUDIES

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MAIS512-4 CHINA AND THE WORLD

MAPAB Semester 2

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MPA501-2 BHARATHANATYAM LEVEL II

MAPAB Semester 4

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday MPA431 BHARATHANATYAM LEVEL - IV

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MPA432 CLASSICAL AND FOLK DANCE 
FORMS

MAPP Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MPP401-2 ETHICS IN PUBLIC POLICY

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MPP402-2 STATISTICS FOR DATA ANALYSIS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MPP403A-2 ART AND SCIENCE OF 
ECONOMIC POLICY

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MPP404-2 RESEARCH METHODS FOR 
PUBLIC POLICY

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday MPP405-2 URBAN AND RURAL 
GOVERNANCE

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MPP406-2 AI AND DIGITAL GOVERNANCE

MBIO Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MLIF503-2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES AND 
BIOINFORMATICS FOR LIFE 
SCIENCES

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MLIF502-2 BIOSTATISTICS AND  DATA 
ANALYSIS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MLIF401-2 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MBTY502-2 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MBTY501-2 RECOMBINANT DNA 
TECHNOLOGY

MBOT Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MLIF503-2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES AND 
BIOINFORMATICS FOR LIFE 
SCIENCES

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MLIF502-2 BIOSTATISTICS AND  DATA 
ANALYSIS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MBOT501-2 GYMNOSPERMS, PLANT 
ANATOMY AND PLANT 
MICROTECHNIQUES

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MBOT401-2 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MLIF501-2 GENETIC ENGINEERING

MCHE Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MCH401-2 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY II

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MCH402-2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MCH403-2 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MCH404-2 SPECTROSCOPY I

MCN Semester 2

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MEL541-2 BORDERS, MIGRATIONS AND 
IDENTITIES
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MCN Semester 2

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MAIS591 INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SOC505A-2 CORPORATE SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MCN541-2 CLIMATE CRISES, DISCOURSES 
AND ACTIONS

MCOM Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MCO404-2 SECURITY ANALYSIS AND 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MCO405-2 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MCO504-2 ADVANCED TAXATION

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MCO505-2 CORPORATE FINANCE  AND 
FOREX MANAGEMENT

MCOMIF Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MIF 401-2 ETHICS IN FINANCE

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MIF 503-2 ADVANCE VALUATION

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MIF501-2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

MCOMIF Semester 4

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday MIF431 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday MIF432 ETHICS IN FINANCE

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MIF433 WEALTH MANAGEMENT & 
ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MIF434 FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MIF435 BANKING TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT

MECO Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday ECO406-2 ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND 
DEVELOPMENT

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ECO407-2 PUBLIC FINANCE AND POLICY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday ECO408-2 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC 
THOUGHT

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday ECO409-2 ECONOMETRIC METHODS

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday ECO510-2 INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND 
FINANCE

MECO Semester 4

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday MEC434 INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND 
FINANCE

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday MEC441 OPERATIONS RESEARCH

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MEC432 PUBLIC FINANCE AND POLICY

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MEC442 ECONOMICS OF HEALTH AND 
EDUCATION

MENG Semester 2

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MEL504-2 MIGRATION AND CULTURE IN 
SOUTH ASIA

MENG Semester 4

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday MEL448 FILM AND FILM CULTURE
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MENG Semester 4

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday MEL445 THE CULTURAL AND THE 
URBAN:INTERFACES AND 
INTERSECTIONS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MEL446 CULTURES OF THE 
EVERYDAY:CONFLICTS,
NEGOTIATIONS, AND POWER IN 
MANAGING CULTURE

09/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Friday MEL444 LANGUAGE,COGNITIVE 
ABILITIES AND DISORDERS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MEL449A SOCIAL INNOVATION AND 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MFS Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MFS401-2 FORENSIC BIOLOGY AND 
FORENSIC MEDICINE

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MFS 501-2 FORENSIC CHEMISTRY AND 
TOXICOLOGY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MFS 502-2 FORENSIC BALLISTICS AND 
FORENSIC PHYSICS

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MFS 503-2 INFORMATION SECURITY AND 
CYBER CRIME

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MFS 504-2 STATISTICS IN FORENSIC 
SCIENCE AND DATA ANALYSIS

MMAT Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MTH401-2 PRINCIPLES OF DATA SCIENCE

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MTH503-2 NUMBER THEORY AND 
CRYPTOGRAPHY

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MTH504-2 GRAPH THEORY

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MTH505-2 INTRODUCTORY FLUID 
MECHANICS

MMAT Semester 4

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday MTH431 CLASSICAL MECHANICS

06/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Tuesday MTH432 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MTH433 DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MTH441A COMPUTATIONAL FLUID 
DYNAMICS

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MTH441C THEORY OF COMPUTATION

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MTH441B ALGEBRAIC GRAPH THEORY

MPHY Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MPH504-2 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-II

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MPH501-2 STATISTICAL PHYSICS

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MPH502-2 ELECTRODYNAMICS

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MPH503-2 QUANTUM MECHANICS-II

MSAS Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MAS501-2 FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS AND 
LIFE CONTINGENCIES - II

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MAS502-2 ACTUARIAL STATISTICS - II

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MAS504-2 RISK MODELLING AND 
SURVIVAL ANALYSIS - I
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MSAS Semester 2

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MAS503-2 BUSINESS FINANCE - II

09/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday MAS505-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - I

MSAS Semester 4

05/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Monday MAS431 RISK MODELLING AND 
SURVIVAL ANALYSIS - III

08/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Thursday MAS433 ECONOMIC MODELLING-II

10/01/2026 09:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM Saturday MAS434 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

MSOC Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday SOC501-2 ADVANCED SOCIAL THEORIES

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SOC505A-2 CORPORATE SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MAIS591 INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MCN541-2 CLIMATE CRISES, DISCOURSES 
AND ACTIONS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MEL541-2 BORDERS, MIGRATIONS AND 
IDENTITIES

MSWCCP Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday SWC401-2 THEORETICAL APPROACHES  
FOR SOCIAL WORK

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday SWC402-2 COMMUNITY HEALTH AND 
DEVELOPMENT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SWC403-2 MENTAL HEALTH

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SWC404-2 INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP 
COUNSELLING

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday SWC501-2 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH 
METHODS II

MSWHRD Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday SWH401-2 THEORETICAL APPROACHES 
FOR SOCIAL WORK

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday SWH402-2 HRM AND PERFORMANCE 
MANAGEMENT

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday SWH404-2 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SWH403-2 LABOUR LEGISLATION AND 
LEGAL COMPLIANCE

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday SWH501-2 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH 
METHODS II

MZOO Semester 2

05/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MLIF503-2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES AND 
BIOINFORMATICS FOR LIFE 
SCIENCES

06/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday MLIF502-2 BIOSTATISTICS AND  DATA 
ANALYSIS

07/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday MLIF401-2 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

08/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday MZOO501-2 ECOLOGY AND EVOLUTION

10/01/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MLIF501-2 GENETIC ENGINEERING


